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City of Surrey 
Engineering Department 

Land Development Division 
Contact List 

 
Name Title Telephone Number Email Address 

Sam Lau, P.Eng., FEC Director, Land Development 604-591-4356 SLau@surrey.ca 
Dora Cheng 
(Lynn Nguyen) 

Land Development Clerk 604-591-4416 DoraCheng@surrey.ca 
(LNguyen@surrey.ca) 

Development Services Section  604-591-4276 EngLD@surrey.ca 
Jeff Pang, P.Eng. Manager, Development Services 604-591-4690 JPang@surrey.ca 
Janelle Frank, P.Eng. Development Review Manager 604-598-5852 JFrank@surrey.ca 
Daniel Sohn, P.Eng. Development Process Manager 604-591-4757 Daniel.Sohn@surrey.ca 
Alex Kenny Engineering Technologist 604-591-4815 Alexander.Kenny@surrey.ca 
Anika Johal Engineering Project Coordinator 604-598-5822 Anika.Johal@surrey.ca 
Bimal Dhiman, AScT Engineering Project Coordinator 604-591-4480 Bimal.Dhiman@surrey.ca 
Carmela Bardsnes Operations Clerk 604-591-4687 CABardsnes@surrey.ca 
David Chen Engineering Technologist 604-598-7393 David.Chen@surrey.ca 
Gagan Baath Engineering Technologist 604-591-4743 Gagandeep.Baath@surrey.ca 
Ileana Kosa, P.Eng. Engineering Project Lead 604-591-4140 IKosa@surrey.ca 
Jonathan Coca Engineering Technologist 604-591-4246 Jonathan.Coca@surrey.ca 
Kelvin Holovach Engineering Project Lead 604-591-4518 KMHolovach@surrey.ca 
Laurie Pearson 
(Tejinder Sandhu) 

Operations Clerk 604-591-4306 LDPearson@surrey.ca 
(TKSandhu@surrey.ca) 

Maria Skyers, AScT Engineering Project Lead 604-591-4298 MSkyers@surrey.ca 
Preetam Kaur Engineering Technologist 604-591-4697 Preetam.Kaur@surrey.ca 
Richard Huynh, EIT Engineering Project Coordinator 604-591-4297 Richard.Huynh@surrey.ca 
Rishpal Karwal Engineering Technologist 604-591-4064 Rishpal.Karwal@surrey.ca 
Vacant Engineering Project Coordinator  @surrey.ca 
Vacant Engineering Project Coordinator  @surrey.ca 
Vacant Engineering Technologist  @surrey.ca 
Vacant Transportation Engineer  @surrey.ca 
Inspection Services Section  604-598-5806 EngIS@surrey.ca 
Newton Conti, P.Eng. Inspection Services Manager 604-591-4295 Newton.Conti@surrey.ca 
Ken Dallas, CPWI 3 Inspection Superintendent 604-591-4526 KDallas@surrey.ca 
Abigail Thompson Clerk 604-591-4512 Abigail.Thompson@surrey.ca 
Angela Tojcic, CPWI 3 Land Development Inspector 604-591-4147 ATojcic@surrey.ca 
Antonio Limongelli, CPWI 1 Land Development Inspector 236-598-3092 Antonio.Limongelli@surrey.ca 
Chantelle Sedore, CPWI 2 Land Development Inspector 604-591-4603 CLSedore@surrey.ca 
Jared Cooper, CPWI 3 Land Development Inspector 604-591-4039 JWCooper@surrey.ca 
Navdeep Sangha 
(Jessica Tam) 

Accounting Clerk 604-598-5818 Navdeep.Sangha@surrey.ca 
(JMCheung@surrey.ca) 

Ranu Thind 
Tejinder Sandhu 

Senior Operations Clerk 604-598-5806 RThind@surrey.ca 
TKSandhu@surrey.ca 

Tobias Daniel, CPWI 3 Land Development Inspector 604-591-4422 TDaniel@surrey.ca 
Umberto Fulginiti, CPWI 1 Land Development Inspector 236-474-3225 Umberto.Fulginiti@surrey.ca 
Vacant Land Development Inspector  @surrey.ca 
Support Services Section  604-591-4340  
Jen Chahal Support Services Supervisor 604-591-4322 JenChahal@surrey.ca 
Carissa Maurice Clerk 604-591-4076 Carissa.Maurice@surrey.ca 
Colleen Willis 3 West Reception Clerk 604-591-4257 CHWillis@surrey.ca 
Gladys Estrella Clerk 604-591-4852 Gladys.Estrella@surrey.ca 
Gurjeet Ark Clerk 604-591-4309 Gurjeet.Ark@surrey.ca 
Karm Gill Clerk 604-591-4613 Karm.Gill@surrey.ca 
Roselyn Singh 4 West Reception Clerk 604-591-4146 Roselyn.Singh@surrey.ca 
Sanyo Faloure Clerk 604-591-4565 SFaloure@surrey.ca 
Vacant 
(Stephen Paras) 

Clerk 604-591-4854 @surrey.ca 
(SParas@surrey.ca) 

Vacant Operations Clerk  @surrey.ca 
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